
Day Date Event Comments

Monday January 17, 2022
Public Works closed in observance
of Martin Luther King Jr. Day Normal refuse and recycling collection for entire week

Friday April 1, 2022
Yardwaste collection begins & Early
refuse setout ends.

Yardwaste must be in paper bags, marked with a large "X", visible from the
street, and placed at the curb on your regular refuse pick up day by 6:00 a.m.
Place refuse and recycling at the curb no earlier than 6 p.m. the day prior to
pickup.

Sunday May 15, 2022 Sprinkling Restriction starts No lawn watering between 12 Noon and 6 p.m. daily, no 2 consecutive days

Monday May 30, 2022
Public Works closed in observance
of Memorial Day

No pick up today.
Refuse and recycling delayed one day this week

Monday July 4, 2022
Public Works closed in observance
of 4th of July holiday

No pick up today.
Refuse and recycling delayed one day this week

Monday September 5, 2022
Public Works closed in observance
of Labor Day

No pick up today.
Refuse and recycling delayed one day this week

Thursday September 15, 2022 Sprinkling Restriction Ends Residents are able to water between 12 noon and 6 p.m. daily

Saturday October 1, 2022 Electronics and Document
Destruction

Electronics and Document Destruction Event at the Public Works
Department 3900 Berdnick Street from 9 a.m - 12 p.m.

Tuesday November 1, 2022 Early refuse set out begins Place refuse at the curb no earlier than 3:00 p.m. the day prior to pick up

Friday November 11, 2022
Public Works closed in observance
of Veteran's Day Normal refuse and recycling collection for entire week

Thursday November 24, 2022
Public Works closed in observance
of Thanksgiving Day

No pick up today.
Thursday's refuse route and recycling will be collected on Friday

Friday November 25, 2022
Public Works closed in observance
of Thanksgiving Holiday Friday's refuse route and recycling will be collected on Saturday

Thursday December 1, 2022 Tree Lighting Thursday at 6:00 p.m. at the RM Historical Museum, 3100 Central Road

Friday December 2, 2022 Yardwaste collection ends Resumes April 2023
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Friday December 23, 2022
Public Works closed in observance
of Christmas Eve

Early refuse and recycling set out for holiday, all refuse must be set out no
later than 6:00 a.m.

Monday December 26, 2022
Public Works closed in observance
of Christmas Day

No pick up today.
Refuse and recycling delayed one day this week
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